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Inv prov gr âge 14 ans - Noël 2023 CAMO
Montreal, 8 - 10/12/2023

Epreuve 95 Filles, 400m Libre 11 - 12 ans
12/10/2023 Liste résultats Finale
Points: FINA 2023

Rang Age Temps Pts

1. ST-AMOUR, Laurence 12 ELITE 5:10.61 412
50m: 36.04 36.04 150m: 1:55.22 40.07 250m: 3:14.51 39.77 350m: 4:33.44 39.23

100m: 1:15.15 39.11 200m: 2:34.74 39.52 300m: 3:54.21 39.70 400m: 5:10.61 37.17

2. HUANG, Siyu 12 Club aquatique Montréal 5:11.34 410
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 1:54.73 40.01 250m: 3:14.92 39.99 350m: 4:33.67 39.12

100m: 1:14.72 39.27 200m: 2:34.93 40.20 300m: 3:54.55 39.63 400m: 5:11.34 37.67

3. CORTEZ, Grace 12 Club aquatique Montréal 5:12.05 407
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:54.95 40.27 250m: 3:15.12 40.01 350m: 4:34.95 39.49

100m: 1:14.68 39.48 200m: 2:35.11 40.16 300m: 3:55.46 40.34 400m: 5:12.05 37.10

4. MUSSELY, Olivia 11 Club aquatique Montréal 5:25.64 358
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 1:58.94 41.56 250m: 3:22.30 41.69 350m: 4:45.43 41.64

100m: 1:17.38 40.65 200m: 2:40.61 41.67 300m: 4:03.79 41.49 400m: 5:25.64 40.21

5. GAGNON, Mika 12 Club aquatique Montréal 5:32.04 338
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:02.25 42.68 250m: 3:27.19 42.04 350m: 4:52.10 42.46

100m: 1:19.57 42.07 200m: 2:45.15 42.90 300m: 4:09.64 42.45 400m: 5:32.04 39.94

6. SISLIAN, Julianna 12 Club aquatique Montréal 5:36.81 323
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:00.83 42.93 250m: 3:27.34 43.14 350m: 4:54.50 43.56

100m: 1:17.90 41.30 200m: 2:44.20 43.37 300m: 4:10.94 43.60 400m: 5:36.81 42.31

7. LEBLANC, Mathilde 11 ELITE 5:46.34 297
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:05.83 44.58 250m: 3:36.20 44.69 350m: 5:03.38 42.63

100m: 1:21.25 43.34 200m: 2:51.51 45.68 300m: 4:20.75 44.55 400m: 5:46.34 42.96

8. CHAN, Mina 11 Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de- 5:46.89 296
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:07.64 45.09 250m: 3:38.04 44.92 350m: 5:05.81 43.87

100m: 1:22.55 44.10 200m: 2:53.12 45.48 300m: 4:21.94 43.90 400m: 5:46.89 41.08

9. RAMSAY, Hanna 11 Club aquatique Montréal 5:53.20 280
50m: 39.60 39.60 150m: 2:09.99 45.63 250m: 3:40.24 44.71 350m: 5:10.58 45.08

100m: 1:24.36 44.76 200m: 2:55.53 45.54 300m: 4:25.50 45.26 400m: 5:53.20 42.62

10. HO, Chloe 11 Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dame-de- 5:59.68 265
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:08.76 46.32 250m: 3:41.98 46.66 350m: 5:15.38 46.33

100m: 1:22.44 44.44 200m: 2:55.32 46.56 300m: 4:29.05 47.07 400m: 5:59.68 44.30


